


AWAKEN YOUR PALATE WITH
CHARCOAL'S FIRE INSPIRED STARTERS

Bruschetta (spcs)
Grilled Rye Ciabatta, Tomatoes, Red Onion, Basil, Shaved Parmesan,
Smoked Salmon Spicy Mango Salsa, Grilled Confit Duck, Asparagus

Baked Diver Scai.i.op (epes)

Spinach, Roasted Garlic, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Butter Cream Herbs

Rolled Swoked Salmown

Avocado Salad, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Lettuce, Soft Boiled Eggs

Shellfish

Crab Salad, Red King Crab, Spencer King Prawns, Cocktail Mussels,
Seasonal Oysters, Marie Rose Sauce, Shallot, Vinegar, Lemon

Caesar Salad
- Grilled Rosemary Sage Chicken
- Grilled Garlic Tiger Prawns

- Grilled Salmon Trout with Dill

Classic Pan Fried Crab Calces

Grapefruit Marinated Fennel, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Baby Salad,

Remoulade Cocktail Sauce

33++

46+

48+*

88++

49++

46**

Charcoal "Deep Fried
Spring Rolls

Grilled Mango, Pomelo, Shallot, Parsley, Chilli Salsa Dip

Char-Grill Mackerel
Fish Paste

Green Papaya, Young Mango, Coriander, Cucumber, Red Chilli,

Julienne Carrot, Homemade Lime Juice Sauce

Free Range Chicken Paté in
Puff Pastry

Baby Leaves, Cherry Tomatoes, Grilled Carrot, Creamy Salad Dressing

Mediterranean Am&ipas&o
Plakber

Grilled Smoked Duck, Grilled Chicken, Onion Chutney, Beef Pepperoni,
Beef Salami, Fried Mini Crab Cake, Green Olives, Herbs Focaccia Bread

42+

44++

35++

54+



SOUPS

Wild Mushroom Soup 45+ Oxtail Sc:»u,tr 47+
Grilled Mushrooms, Truffle Oil, Garlic Bread Potatoes, Carrot, Grilled Celery, Grilled White Bread
White Asparagus Soup 49+ Double Boiled Chicken Soup 47

Grilled King Prawns, Egg Dust, Black Truffle Baby Abalone, Herbs Soup served in Grilled Coconut Shell




SEAFOOD FRESH FROM THE CHARCOAL GKRILL

Live Lobster with Herb
Butbter or Thermidor

market price

Norwegian Queen Sea 62+
Stattops (¥pes)

K'mg Tiger Prawhs 131+

market price

Whole T‘E,g)er Garoupa
S

(for 2 person

Watker Prawis 8o+
Whol.e Squ.f,d - Crreen Grarlic Sauce 75++
Tasmanian Salmon Trout 109++

Northern T’erri&orj
Barramundi

Charcoal Sustainable 275+
SEQ‘FOC)A (for 2 persons)

Cod Fish Fillet 160+
Mackerel Fish Fillek 107+
Sea Bream Fish Fillek 107+

Local Sri Lanka Crabs - Live sooq 115+

Giant Bamboo Clawm Grarlic 70+
Chillt

* All Seafood are served with Aioli, Lemon




MEATS GRILLED TO PERFECTION

Tomahawk (for 2 persons)
Beef Tenderloin
Sirloin

Wagyu Beef Tenderloin
Rib Eye

Short Ribs

Venison Skealk

589+*

158+*

138**

385**

141+

98++

130*+

Murraylands, Soukth Auskralian 3o
Prime Lamb Cutlets

Free Range Chicken Breast 62+

Charcoal Mixed Meabt Plabker 300+
(for 2 persons)

* All Meats are served with Mustard, Black Pepper Sauce, Mushroom Sauce

* All of our Mulwarra Beef is 100% Black Angus, 120days, grass fed and grain
finished, carefully selected from the lush pastures of South Eastern Australia




SURF & TURF

TEV\AQ“ F:LLLQ& - F:rQSk 175+ fZLb Eje ‘:E.LLQE — KEA’\S ‘Fro\w‘,\s 160++
Lobster Tail

Sur $ Turfy Platter (fo 2 persons) 310**
Lamb Chop - Tipped Fresh f f rErE

Fillet Mignon, Lobster Tail, Salmon Trout, Lamb Chop, King Prawns
Salmon Trout gnon, : ’ P, King

n Ringgit Malaysia ar it Fge and prevailing
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FIRE SIDES ideal for sharing

Sautéed Asparaqus Truffle Butter 24+
Sautéed Assorted Mixed Veqetables 21

Sautéed Portobello Mushroowms, 21+
Garlic Olive 0il Chives

Sautéed Green & Yellow Zucchini, 21+
Carrots and Mixed Vegetables
Garlic Butter

Roasted New Potatoes ﬁosemarj 2+
Grarlic

Mashed Potatoes
Creamy Spihack
Crispy Onion Rings
Fab Chips Truffle Oil

Steamed Rice

Fresh Garden Greens with Herbs
and Lemon Olive Oil Dressing

2l++

2l++

2l++

20++

12 ++

22++




CHARCOAL'S SIGNATURE

Steamed Cod Fish Fillet

Pak Choy, Ginger, Garlic, Soya Superior, Steamed Rice

Fresh Waker Prawn Noodles

Cantonese Egg Noodles, Fresh Green Vegetables, Ginger,
Spring Onion, Assorted Mushrooms, Chicken Broth, Poached Egg

Njov\ a Barramundi Cu,rrj

Roasted Baby Eggplants, Steamed Rice

120 days Angus Burger

Onions shaved, Roma Tomato Confit, Dill Pickled,

Manchego Orange Cheese, Fat Chips

Free Range Chicken Burger
Onion Chutney, Roma Tomato Confit, Dill Pickled,
Manchego Orange Cheese, Fat Chips

Charcoal’s Signature Platter

Lamb Varuval, Grilled Chicken Local Spices, Rendang Squid, Daging

Masak Nasi Kandar Style, Salted Egg, Pickled Cucumber, Steamed Rice

142++

87++

1+

76++

62++

89++

Philadelphia Cheese Stealk Sandwich 79+

Ciabatta, Roma Tomato Confit, Grilled Green & Red Pepper,
Arugula, Onion Chutney, Fat Chips

Indonesia King Prawns Curry

Steamed Rice or Plain Bun

Wol Fried Black Anqus Beef

Broccoli, Leek, Onion, Red & Green Pepper, Oyster Garlic Sauce,

Steamed Rice

Charcoal Pit Roasted

Herbs Pepper Free Range Yellow Chicken

1/2 Chicken (1-2 persons)
Whole Chicken (3-4 persons)

16**

14+*

69++
15+*



IRRESISTIRBLE GRILLED DESSERT TREATS

Amole Pie Bread Pudding
Vanilla,

Chocolate Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

Soft Centered Chocolate Pudding

Peanut Caramel Sauce, Chantilly Cream, Vanilla Ice Cream

Tiramisu Calke

Chocolate Macaroon, Biscuit Brosel

Pandan Chiffon Cake

Fresh Cream, Raspberry Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

Grilled Banana SFLLE

Soft Serve Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry Ice Cream, Chocolate Fudge

Chocolate Chip Cookies

Oreo Cheese Calke

Oreo, Blackberry Sauce

3l++

3I++

3l++

33++

29++

32++

Cheese Platber

Goat’s Cheese, Manchego, 15 Years Old Irish Cheddar, King Island Blue,

Apricot, Figs, Crackers
Fresh Seasonal Fruiks

Caramel Pudding

Raspberry Sauce, Fillet Orange

Blu.eberrj Crumble Calke

Vanilla Ice Cream, Blueberry Jam

Charcoal’s Ice Kacang
Brown & Red Sugar, Condensed Milk, Red Bean in Kernel, Grass Jelly,

Sweet Corn, Palm Nuts, Grilled Mango, Vanilla Ice Cream

Haagen Dazs Ice Cream Selection

Belgian Chocolate or Vanilla or Strawberry or Macadamia

41+

26++

27++

3l++

32++

18++
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SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Sprf,?:e

Colke Light
Ginger Ale
Ginger Ade
Bitter Lemon
Soda HRO
Tonic H0

100 Plus

]'7++

]'7++

]7++

]7++

]'7++

]7++

]'7++

]'7++

]7++

LOCAL CAN DRINKS

Cincau 18++
Saja Bean 18+
Alr Asam Jawa 18++




COFFEE BY I'//y hot / cold

Brewed Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Ristretto

Cappuccine

Macchiato
Americano/Long Black
Café Latte/Flat White
Cafe Mocha

Hot Chocolate

I9++

I9++

24+

]9++

24+

l9++

I9++

24+

24+

24+

A TRULY UNIQUE
MALAYSIAN EXPERIENCE

Teh
Kopi
Milo
Nescafe
Horlicks

*Choice of Tarik, Panas, C, Ice, O Panas, O Ice

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++




CHILLED JUICES

Mango 21+
?imeappte. 21+
Grreen Guava 21+
Lemon Lime Juice 21+
Starfruit 21+

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Orange 24++
Green APPLQ 24++
Carrot 24+
Watermelon 24+
Honejd.ew 24++

Young Coconut

FRUITS AND MORE

$me

Sirap Bandung
Cincau So:ja Bean
Sérap Limau
Bartej

APP’.@. Asam Bol
Teh 0 Als Limau
Longan

Ljﬁhee

18++

]8++

]8++

18++

]8++

]8++

18++

]8++

]8++
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HEALTHY JUICES

Amole. + Lemon

Apple + Celery + Cucumber +
Ginger + Lemon

Carrot + Apple + Lemon + Ginger
Apple + Celery + Cucumber
Orange + Carrot + Apple

Orange + Carrot

Carrot + Apple

Orange + Pineapple

24+

24+

24+

24+

24+

24++

24+

24+

MILK SHAKES

Vanilla
SEmwberry
Chocolate

Cappu.ccino

24+

24+

24+

24+




JING TEA SELECTIONS

English Breakfast
Darjeeling nd Flush
Earl Grey

Jasmine Silver Needle
Chamowmile

‘Peppermin&
Blackecurrant & Hibiscus
Lemongrass & Ginger

Grreen Tea

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

]8++

18*+

]8++

MINERAL WATER

Sprf,&z.er

Evian

Perrier

Acqua Panna
Acqua Panna
San Pellegrine

San Pellegrine

50cl

33l

33cl

50cl

75cl

50cl

1ltr

12++

2]++

2]++

24+

35++

24+

42+




